System Ejector System
Component equipment Characteristics
0.5
Vacuum switch
0 to –101 kPa –20 kPa to –101 kPa
3% or less
24 VDC
2 to 25 0.3 to 1.2

ZX1-VJ314-� only.
Ejector System/Construction
Table (2) How to Order Solenoid Valves
Table (1) How to Order Pilot Valves
—
PVF
—
—
—
—
—
ZX1-FE
  9
10
11
ZX1-FG12
ZX1-SAE13 Silencer element
ZX1-PK14 Seal set
ZX1-HS2(7,13)
Replacement Parts
Port size
M3ZX1A
M3
M5
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
1
2
3
05
07
10
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm
05ZX1 1DW
Ejector unit nozzle dia.
Assembly no.
Caution
Material Note
ZX1-PV-0
ZX1-NA
ZSE2, ZSP1, ZSE3
(PV     PS     PD)
No. Description Material Part no.No. Description
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Manifold base
Component Parts
Nil
B
1
2
1 ∗
3 ∗
5
6